OLP-35V2
OLP-35SC
OLP-38V2
SmartPocket™ V2
Optical Power Meters
User manual
BN 2333/98.11
2021.07

OLP-35V2/-35SC/-38V2 31
DEVICES
9  ORDERING INFORMATION
9 ORDERING INFORMATION
Devices
OLP-35V2
Optical Power Meter
OLP-35SC
Optical Power Meter with fixed SC Adapter
OLP-38V2
Optical Power Meter, High Power
Calibration report
Accessories
Cleaning materials, power supplies
InGaAs OLP-35V2
InGaAs OLP-35SC
InGaAs (coated) OLP-38V2
OLP-35V2, OLP-35SC, OLP-38V2 BN 2333/90.03
OCK-10 Optical cleaning kit BN 2229/90.21
Cleaning tape for optical connectors BN 2229/90.07
Spare optical cleaning tape BN 2229/90.08
NiMH rechargeable batteries, Mignon AA, 1.2 V
(2 batteries required)
BN 2237/90.02
AC adapter BN 2302/90.01
UPP adapter 1.25 mm VPP-UPP12
32  OLP-35V2/-35SC/-38V2
10  PRODUCT REGULATORY COMPLIANCE
ACCESSORIES
10 PRODUCT REGULATORY COMPLIANCE
J All information about the product regulatory compliance